
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 18.11.2024-24.11.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
16:00:00

OTACI PT171OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
16:00:00

OTACI PT173OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
16:00:00

OTACI PT308OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
16:00:00

OTACI PT400OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
16:00:00

OTACI PT413OT10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

18-11-2024
08:00:00

18-11-2024
16:00:00

NASLAVCEA PT83OC13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

19-11-2024
08:00:00

19-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

19-11-2024
08:00:00

19-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

19-11-2024
08:00:00

19-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

19-11-2024
08:00:00

19-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

20-11-2024
08:00:00

20-11-2024
16:00:00

OCNITA PT22OC3F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

20-11-2024
08:00:00

20-11-2024
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT72OC13F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

20-11-2024
08:00:00

20-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

20-11-2024
08:00:00

20-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

20-11-2024
08:00:00

20-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

20-11-2024
08:00:00

20-11-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

20-11-2024
08:00:00

20-11-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

21-11-2024
08:00:00

21-11-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT143CLR18
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

21-11-2024
08:00:00

21-11-2024
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT70OC6F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-11-2024
08:00:00

22-11-2024
16:00:00

CEPELEUTI PT469ML7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


